Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

917
909
912
942
932
903
940
904
921
920
910
925
900
919
899
905
906
938
937
913
916
941
939
911
931
926
923
934
935
915
943
902
897
898
944
945
901

Owens, Kelly
Kerschner, Chase
Schaefer, Erin
Collins, Kris
Conwell, Ashley
White, Mid Knight
Rogers, Adrianna
Koch, Candace
Burgett, Rachel
Mager, Lynsey
Chance, Stephanie
Burchfield, Michelle
Guy, Michelle
Huff, Ginger

Guy, Jerry
Beattie, Logan
Beattie, Sarah
Graska, Sara
Bolen, Ashley
Hanish, Shawn
Leibolt, Rachael
Croskey, Aaron
Rogers, Kim
Markel, Christy
Crone, Margaret
Newcomer, Mike
Quinn, Jessica
Finley, Stephanie
Lantz, Arlie
Croskey, Jennifer
Hosler, Tammy
Walker, Lyla
Walker, Ally
Walker, Annette
Ernsberger, Sydney
Oxenrider, Elyse
Jones, Mary

www.ohioraceday.com

Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 21, 2015

Time

Pace

Type

00:20:20.403
00:22:22.306
00:22:59.123
00:24:15.640
00:26:21.936
00:26:27.926
00:27:10.056
00:27:23.640
00:28:09.300
00:28:56.440
00:29:49.843
00:30:32.596
00:31:08.283
00:31:08.303
00:31:08.870
00:32:49.366
00:32:49.950
00:33:00.163
00:33:14.500
00:33:23.486
00:33:25.660
00:33:25.856
00:34:25.000
00:34:25.410
00:34:51.950
00:35:46.876
00:37:57.393
00:38:42.436
00:39:43.056
00:44:39.830
00:45:42.690
00:46:23.100
00:46:23.720
00:46:24.633
00:52:40.196
00:52:41.380
00:58:41.153

6:30
7:09
7:21
7:46
8:26
8:28
8:42
8:46
9:00
9:16
9:32
9:46
9:58
9:58
9:58
10:30
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:41
10:42
10:42
11:01
11:01
11:09
11:27
12:09
12:23
12:43
14:17
14:37
14:51
14:51
14:51
16:51
16:52
18:47

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
39(F)
13(M)
42(F)
18(M)
25(F)
53(F)
16(F)
30(F)
33(F)
32(F)
36(F)
50(F)
46(F)
43(F)
45(M)
10(M)
34(F)
25(F)
31(F)
29(F)
36(F)
41(M)
51(F)
39(F)
37(F)
53(M)
35(F)
41(F)
30(F)
41(F)
57(F)
6(F)
13(F)
35(F)
19(F)
10(F)
70(F)

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 11/21/2015 1:24:39 PM

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

Page: 1of 1



Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 21, 2015

Overall Male Winner 5. 906 Beattie, Sarah 32:49.950 Runner Greenwich
Bib# Name Time Type City 6. 937 Bolen, Ashley 33:14.500 Runner
1. 909 Kerschner, Chase 22:22.306 Runner Shiloh 7. 916 Leibolt, Rachael 33:25.660 Runner Perrysville
. 8. 911 Markel, Christy 34:25.410 Runner Ashland
Overall Female Winner . " 151 .
Bibs Name Time - ot 9. 93 Crone, Margaret 34:51.950 unner Ashland
1. 917 Owens, Kelly 20:20.403 Runner Ashland 10. 923  Quinn, Jessica 37:57.393 Runner Nova
11. 935 Lantz, Arlie 39:43.056 Runner Ashland
M 14 & under 12. 898  Walker, Annette 46:24.633  Runner  Mansfield
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 905 Beattie, Logan 32:49.366 Runner Greenwich F 40-49
Bib# Name Time Type City
M 1. 912 Schaefer, Erin 22:59.123 Runner Ashland
Bib#  Name Time Type City 2. 900  Guy, Michelle 31:08.283  Runner Polk
1. 942  Collins, Kris 24:15.640 Runner
3. 919 Huff, Ginger 31:08.303 Runner Ashland
M 40-49 4, 934 Finley, Stephanie 38:42.436 Runner Ashland
Bib# Name T Type City 5. 915  Croskey, Jennifer 44:39.830 Runner Perrysville
1. 899 Guy, Jerry 31:08.870 Runner Polk
2. 941  Croskey, Aaron 33:25.856  Runner F 50-59
Bib# Name Time Type City
M 50-59 1. 903 White, Mid Knight 26:27.926 Runner Wooster
Bib# Name T Type City 2. 925 Burchfield, Michelle 30:32.596 Runner Ashland
1. 926 Newcomer, Mike 35:46.876 Runner Ashland 3. 939 Rogers, Kim 34:25.000 Runner
4. 943 Hosler, Tammy 45:42.690 Runner
F 14 & under
Bib# Name Time Type City F 60 & u
Fol s up
1. 902 Walker, Lyla 46:23.100 Runner Mansfield
Bib# Name Time Type City
2. 897 Walker, Ally 46:23.720 Runner Mansfield 1. 901 Jones, Mary 58:41.153 Runner Ashland
3. 945  Oxenrider, Elyse 52:41.380 Runner
F 15-19
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 940 Rogers, Adrianna 27:10.056 Runner

2. 944  Ernsberger, Sydney 52:40.196 Runner

F 20-29
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 932 Conwell, Ashley 26:21.936 Runner Ashland
2. 938 Graska, Sara 33:00.163 Runner
3. 913 Hanish, Shawn 33:23.486 Runner Ashland
F 30-39
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 904 Koch, Candace 27:23.640 Runner Ashland
2. 921 Burgett, Rachel 28:09.300 Runner Lakeville
3. 920 Mager, Lynsey 28:56.440 Runner Ashland
4. 910 Chance, Stephanie 29:49.843 Runner Ashland

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 11/21/2015 1:27:02 PM Page: 1 0f 1





