## Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 21, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	917	Owens, Kelly	00:20:20.403	6:30	Runner	39(F)
2	909	Kerschner, Chase	00:22:22.306	7:09	Runner	13(M)
3	912	Schaefer, Erin	00:22:59.123	7:21	Runner	42(F)
4	942	Collins, Kris	00:24:15.640	7:46	Runner	18(M)
5	932	Conwell, Ashley	00:26:21.936	8:26	Runner	25(F)
6	903	White, Mid Knight	00:26:27.926	8:28	Runner	53(F)
7	940	Rogers, Adrianna	00:27:10.056	8:42	Runner	16(F)
8	904	Koch, Candace	00:27:23.640	8:46	Runner	30(F)
9	921	Burgett, Rachel	00:28:09.300	9:00	Runner	33(F)
10	920	Mager, Lynsey	00:28:56.440	9:16	Runner	32(F)
11	910	Chance, Stephanie	00:29:49.843	9:32	Runner	36(F)
12	925	Burchfield, Michelle	00:30:32.596	9:46	Runner	50(F)
13	900	Guy, Michelle	00:31:08.283	9:58	Runner	46(F)
14	919	Huff, Ginger	00:31:08.303	9:58	Runner	43(F)
15	899	Guy, Jerry	00:31:08.870	9:58	Runner	45(M)
16	905	Beattie, Logan	00:32:49.366	10:30	Runner	10(M)
17	906	Beattie, Sarah	00:32:49.950	10:30	Runner	34(F)
18	938	Graska, Sara	00:33:00.163	10:34	Runner	25(F)
19	937	Bolen, Ashley	00:33:14.500	10:38	Runner	31(F)
20	913	Hanish, Shawn	00:33:23.486	10:41	Runner	29(F)
21	916	Leibolt, Rachael	00:33:25.660	10:42	Runner	36(F)
22	941	Croskey, Aaron	00:33:25.856	10:42	Runner	41(M)
23	939	Rogers, Kim	00:34:25.000	11:01	Runner	51(F)
24	911	Markel, Christy	00:34:25.410	11:01	Runner	39(F)
25	931	Crone, Margaret	00:34:51.950	11:09	Runner	37(F)
26	926	Newcomer, Mike	00:35:46.876	11:27	Runner	53(M)
27	923	Quinn, Jessica	00:37:57.393	12:09	Runner	35(F)
28	934	Finley, Stephanie	00:38:42.436	12:23	Runner	41(F)
29	935	Lantz, Arlie	00:39:43.056	12:43	Runner	30(F)
30	915	Croskey, Jennifer	00:44:39.830	14:17	Runner	41(F)
31	943	Hosler, Tammy	00:45:42.690	14:37	Runner	57(F)
32	902	Walker, Lyla	00:46:23.100	14:51	Runner	6(F)
33	897	Walker, Ally	00:46:23.720	14:51	Runner	13(F)
34	898	Walker, Annette	00:46:24.633	14:51	Runner	35(F)
35	944	Ernsberger, Sydney	00:52:40.196	16:51	Runner	19(F)
36	945	Oxenrider, Elyse	00:52:41.380	16:52	Runner	10(F)
37	901	Jones, Mary	00:58:41.153	18:47	Runner	70(F)

Diago Dib#	Nama	Time	Poor	Type Ameter
Place Bib#	<u>name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Type Age(sex

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 11/21/2015 1:24:39 PM Page: 1 of 1

## Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 21, 2015

Greenwich

Perrysville
Ashland
Ashland
Nova
Ashland
Mansfield

City
Ashland
Polk
Ashland
Ashland
Perrysville

City Wooster Ashland

**City** Ashland

		<u>Overal</u>	l Male Winn	<u>ner</u>	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	909	Kerschner, Chase	22:22.306	Runner	Shiloh
		<u>Overall</u>	Female Win	<u>nner</u>	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	917	Owens, Kelly	20:20.403	Runner	Ashland
		NA 4	4.0		
	Bib#		4 & under	Tuna	City
1.	905	Name Beattie, Logan	Time 32:49.366	Type Runner	City Greenwich
•	3 <b>- 3</b>				CICCIIWICII
			M 15-19		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	942	Collins, Kris	24:15.640	Runner	
		<u> </u>	M 40-49		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	899	Guy, Jerry	31:08.870	Runner	Polk
2.	941	Croskey, Aaron	33:25.856	Runner	
			4 50 50		
	<b>5</b> 11 #	_	<u>M 50-59</u>	_	<b>.</b>
1.	Bib# 926	Name Newcomer, Mike	Time 35:46.876	Type Runner	City Ashland
•	020	rtowedinor, winto	00.10.070	rtainioi	Asilialiu
		F 1	4 & under		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	902	Walker, Lyla	46:23.100	Runner	Mansfield
2.	897	Walker, Ally	46:23.720	Runner	Mansfield
3.	945	Oxenrider, Elyse	52:41.380	Runner	
		•			
		<u> </u>	F 15-19		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	940	Rogers, Adrianna	27:10.056	Runner	
2.	944	Ernsberger, Sydney	52:40.196	Runner	
			F 20-29		
1	Bib#	Name Copyroll Apploy	Time	Type	City
1.	932	Conwell, Ashley	26:21.936	Runner	Ashland
2.	938	Graska, Sara	33:00.163	Runner	
3.	913	Hanish, Shawn	33:23.486	Runner	Ashland
			E 00 00		
		·	F 30-39		
1	Bib# 904	Name Koch, Candace	Time 27:23.640	Type Runner	City
1.	904	Noch, Candace	21.23.040	Kunner	Ashland

Lakeville

Ashland

Ashland

921

920

910

Burgett, Rachel

Mager, Lynsey

Chance, Stephanie

28:09.300

28:56.440

29:49.843

Runner

Runner

Runner